
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

60 m M40
Judge: MALESZEWSKI Jan

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Kim Collins SKN Düsseldorf, GER 17-02-01WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 6.56
Dwain Chambers GBR London, GBR 19-02-16EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS ( 6.69

Marcin MARCINKOWSKI Poznań Toruń 22-02-12POLISH RECORD MASTERS (40) 7.20

Heat 1/5 Start: 24-03-18   11:08:39

1 1962 Daniel KOSSOWSKI M40 7.384 Q    Poland

2 983 Pantelis KARAMATSOUKIS M40 7.395 Q SB   Greece

3 3353 Ashley REID M40 7.672 q SB   United Kingdom

4 1003 Giannis PAPAIOANNOU M40 7.923  SB   Greece

5 380 Oki VUONORANTA M40 8.337     Finland

6 194 Jakub SIRBU M40 8.376     Czech Republic

2083 Marcin MARCINKOWSKI M40 DNS8     Poland

Heat 2/5 Start: 24-03-18   11:13:18

2 1540 RESTAD Jon-Magnus E M40 7.573 Q    Norway

3 1063 Bergur HALLGRÍMSSON M40 7.598 Q    Iceland

4 2208 Lukasz PAWŁOWSKI M40 7.656 q    Poland

5 618 Benjamin FRERICH M40 7.675 q    Germany

6 3330 Michael OMAKOBIA M40 8.044     United Kingdom

7 3299 Richard MATHER M40 8.237     United Kingdom

1018 Aldo KRIEL M40 7.452     PKHong Kong

Heat 3/5 Start: 24-03-18   11:18:00

1 3204 Marvin EDWARDS M40 7.465 Q    United Kingdom

2 2564 Lenine CUNHA M40 7.493 Q    Portugal

3 687 Martin HOHMANN M40 7.656 q SB   Germany

4 1057 Zalán TARNÓCZY M40 7.708     Hungary

5 3013 Thomas KLAUSER M40 8.014  SB   Switzerland

6 2046 Konrad LUCHOWSKI M40 8.272  SB   Poland

7 Mohamed HAMOU M40 9.137     PKAlgeria

Heat 4/5 Start: 24-03-18   11:22:03

1 1195 Asaf MALKA M40 7.218 Q    Israel

2 689 Michael HOLLMANN M40 7.392 Q SB   Germany

3 997 Moschos MOSCHIS M40 7.653 q SB   Greece

4 2671 Pavol VAGASKÝ M40 7.667 q    Slovakia

5 3140 John BOWDEN M40 7.796  SB   United Kingdom

6 2623 ŠARIĆ Sergej ELOLA M40 8.404  SB   Serbia

1610 Paweł BARCZAK M40 DNS5     Poland

Heat 5/5 Start: 24-03-18   11:25:35

1 1463 Mantas SEMCENKO M40 7.186 Q    Lithuania

2 527 Boubacar TALL M40 7.195 Q    France

3 181 Pavel PLESKANKA M40 7.747     Czech Republic

4 2470 Jacek WIERZBICKI M40 7.984     Poland

5 270 Airos LAIN M40 7.992     Estonia

1424 Māris PETROVSKIS M40 DNS3     Latvia
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 5 Mantas SEMCENKO M40 Lithuania 7.181 Q    

2 Heat 5 Boubacar TALL M40 France 7.192 Q    

3 Heat 4 Asaf MALKA M40 Israel 7.211 Q    

4 Heat 1 Daniel KOSSOWSKI M40 Poland 7.381 Q    

6 Heat 1 Pantelis KARAMATSOUKIS M40 Greece 7.39(387)2 Q SB   

5 Heat 4 Michael HOLLMANN M40 Germany 7.39(389)2 Q SB   

Heat 2 Aldo KRIEL M40 Hong Kong 7.451     

7 Heat 3 Marvin EDWARDS M40 United Kingdom 7.461 Q    

8 Heat 3 Lenine CUNHA M40 Portugal 7.492 Q    

9 Heat 2 RESTAD Jon-Magnus E M40 Norway 7.572 Q    

10 Heat 2 Bergur HALLGRÍMSSON M40 Iceland 7.593 Q    

11 Heat 4 Moschos MOSCHIS M40 Greece 7.653 q SB   

12 Heat 3 Martin HOHMANN M40 Germany 7.65(645)3 q SB   

13 Heat 2 Lukasz PAWŁOWSKI M40 Poland 7.65(646)4 q    

14 Heat 4 Pavol VAGASKÝ M40 Slovakia 7.664 q    

15 Heat 1 Ashley REID M40 United Kingdom 7.67(664)3 q SB   

16 Heat 2 Benjamin FRERICH M40 Germany 7.67(668)5 q    

17 Heat 3 Zalán TARNÓCZY M40 Hungary 7.704     

18 Heat 5 Pavel PLESKANKA M40 Czech Republic 7.743     

19 Heat 4 John BOWDEN M40 United Kingdom 7.795  SB   

20 Heat 1 Giannis PAPAIOANNOU M40 Greece 7.924  SB   

21 Heat 5 Jacek WIERZBICKI M40 Poland 7.984     

22 Heat 5 Airos LAIN M40 Estonia 7.995     

23 Heat 3 Thomas KLAUSER M40 Switzerland 8.015  SB   

24 Heat 2 Michael OMAKOBIA M40 United Kingdom 8.046     

25 Heat 2 Richard MATHER M40 United Kingdom 8.237     

26 Heat 3 Konrad LUCHOWSKI M40 Poland 8.276  SB   

27 Heat 1 Oki VUONORANTA M40 Finland 8.335     

28 Heat 1 Jakub SIRBU M40 Czech Republic 8.376     

29 Heat 4 ŠARIĆ Sergej ELOLA M40 Serbia 8.406  SB   

Heat 3 Mohamed HAMOU M40 Algeria 9.137     

Heat 5 Māris PETROVSKIS M40 Latvia DNSDNS     

Heat 4 Paweł BARCZAK M40 Poland DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Marcin MARCINKOWSKI M40 Poland DNSDNS     

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M40
1 Heat 5 Mantas SEMCENKO Lithuania 7.181 Q    

2 Heat 5 Boubacar TALL France 7.192 Q    

3 Heat 4 Asaf MALKA Israel 7.211 Q    

4 Heat 1 Daniel KOSSOWSKI Poland 7.381 Q    

5 Heat 4 Michael HOLLMANN Germany 7.39(389)2 Q SB   

6 Heat 1 Pantelis KARAMATSOUKIS Greece 7.39(387)2 Q SB   

7 Heat 3 Marvin EDWARDS United Kingdom 7.461 Q    

8 Heat 3 Lenine CUNHA Portugal 7.492 Q    

9 Heat 2 RESTAD Jon-Magnus E Norway 7.572 Q    

10 Heat 2 Bergur HALLGRÍMSSON Iceland 7.593 Q    

11 Heat 4 Moschos MOSCHIS Greece 7.653 q SB   

12 Heat 3 Martin HOHMANN Germany 7.65(645)3 q SB   

13 Heat 2 Lukasz PAWŁOWSKI Poland 7.65(646)4 q    

14 Heat 4 Pavol VAGASKÝ Slovakia 7.664 q    
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 6  fastest (q) qualified

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place

15 Heat 1 Ashley REID United Kingdom 7.67(664)3 q SB   

16 Heat 2 Benjamin FRERICH Germany 7.67(668)5 q    

17 Heat 3 Zalán TARNÓCZY Hungary 7.704     

18 Heat 5 Pavel PLESKANKA Czech Republic 7.743     

19 Heat 4 John BOWDEN United Kingdom 7.795  SB   

20 Heat 1 Giannis PAPAIOANNOU Greece 7.924  SB   

21 Heat 5 Jacek WIERZBICKI Poland 7.984     

22 Heat 5 Airos LAIN Estonia 7.995     

23 Heat 3 Thomas KLAUSER Switzerland 8.015  SB   

24 Heat 2 Michael OMAKOBIA United Kingdom 8.046     

25 Heat 2 Richard MATHER United Kingdom 8.237     

26 Heat 3 Konrad LUCHOWSKI Poland 8.276  SB   

27 Heat 1 Oki VUONORANTA Finland 8.335     

28 Heat 1 Jakub SIRBU Czech Republic 8.376     

29 Heat 4 ŠARIĆ Sergej ELOLA Serbia 8.406  SB   

30 Heat 2 Aldo KRIEL Hong Kong 7.451     PK
31 Heat 3 Mohamed HAMOU Algeria 9.137     PK

Heat 4 Paweł BARCZAK Poland DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Marcin MARCINKOWSKI Poland DNSDNS     

Heat 5 Māris PETROVSKIS Latvia DNSDNS     
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